
CHEERS TO 15 YEARS!
THE 15th ANNUAL NIMITZ GOLF CLASSIC

JUNE 6 & 7, 2024
BENEFITTING THE ADMIRAL NIMITZ FOUNDATION, THE NATIONAL MUSEUM OF THE 

PACIFIC WAR AND OUR WOUNDED WARRIORS

KEY SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

FIVE STAR SPONSOR*
INCLUDES

INCLUDES
MAJOR SPONSOR*

PATRIOT SPONSOR* 

HOLE SPONSOR INCLUDES

INCLUDES

INCLUDES
STARS & STRIPES SPONSOR

*Levels invited to dinner; teams slots subject to availability, with slots for next tournament being extended if none available present year.

UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES

$20,000

$1,200

$2,500

$5,000

$10,000

PLAYERS GIFTS (2 UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES)

VALET COURTESY CARTS FOR DINNER PARKING

BOW SHOOTING

CLAY TARGET SHOOTING

DRIVING RANGE

PRACTICE GREEN

LIVING HISTORY DETACHMENT AND OPENING PYROTECHNICS

WORLD WAR II VEHICLES ON COURSE

EVENING AND AUCTION PROGRAMS

PHOTOGRAPHER AND TEAM PHOTOS

WEBSITE DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT

SIGNAGE (BANNER AND HOLE SIGNS) DESIGN AND PRINT 

INVITATION DESIGN AND PRINT

DINNER TABLE CENTERPIECES OR DINNER DECORATIONS

DINNER ENTERTAINMENT

19TH HOLE TROPHY PRESENTATIONS & AFTER PARTY AT BOOTRANCH CLUBHOUSE

WOUNDED WARRIOR TEAM (2 TEAM SPONSORS NEEDED)

GOLF CARTS & HOLE IN ONE SPONSORS

Sponsors and underwriters $2500 and more - name / logo appear on marketing materials such as banner, invitation and website.
Sponsorships and underwriting opportunities available on www.nimitzgolfclassic.com. Mail checks payable to the 

ADMIRAL NIMITZ FOUNDATION, 328 E. Main Street, Fredericksburg, Texas 78624. 
For additional information or questions, contact Julie Alvarez jalvarez1202@gmail.com or Holly Jozwiak hsjozy@gmail.com.

$7,500

$1,500

$4,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,000

$1,000

$3,000

$1,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$5,000

$5,000

PLAYERS BREAKFAST $3,500

$1,250PLAYERS TROPHIES

Two Teams, attend the Nimitz Golf Classic Dinner & Live Auction, Name and 
logo displayed on invitation and all tournament advertising and marketing 
materials, museum VIP tour options available.

One Team, attend the Nimitz Golf Classic Dinner & Live Auction, Name and logo 
displayed on invitation and all tournament advertising and marketing materials, 
museum VIP tour options available.

Name and logo displayed on invitation and all tournament advertising and 
marketing materials, one year museum membership.

Two guests attend the Nimitz Golf Classic Dinner & Live Auction, Name and 
logo displayed on invitation and all tournament advertising and marketing 
materials.

Name and logo displayed on a unique tee or green sign with your business 
presence at the hole, as well as publicity on the tournament website.

http://www.nimitzgolfclassic.com

